
From: Rodriguez, Alberto <arodriguez@courts.az.gov>

Sent time: 12/30/2022 06:58:01 PM

BCc:

Davidson, John <John.Davidson@FOX.COM>; Billeaud, Jacques <jbilleaud@ap.org>; Andrew Oxford
<AOxford@azpm.org>; Bob Christie <bchristie@ap.org>; Bram Resnik <bresnik@12NEWS.COM>; Brenna
Goth (bgoth@bloombergindustry.com); cestes@kjzz.org; Dillon Rosenblatt <drr2893@gmail.com>; Howie
Fisher <capmedia@hotmail.com>; jeremy.duda@axios.com; Jimmy Jenkins
<jjenkins@arizonarepublic.com>; Kiera Riley <kriley@azcapitoltimes.com>; Mary Jo Pitzl
<maryjo.pitzl@arizonarepublic.com>; Nicole Santa Cruz <Nicole.Santa.Cruz@propublica.org>; Paul Weich
<paul.weich.azlaw@gmail.com>; Ray Stern <RStern@arizonarepublic.com>; Ryan Randazzo
<Ryan.Randazzo@arizonarepublic.com>; Wayne Schutsky <wschutsky@azcapitoltimes.com>

Subject: Case and Docket Created: CoA, Div. One, Lake Appeal, 1 CA-CV 22-0779

Attachments: CV 22-0779 (Lake) Docket.pdf

The case and docket has been setup with Court of Appeals, Division One, re: Lake appeal, 1
CA-CV 22-0779. The appeals court webpage is:
http://apps.supremecourt.az.gov/aacc/1ca/1camain.htm.

Office: 602.452.3656 Mobile: 602.448.8412


